Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 2-1www.ctcu.com sales@ ctcu.com
2
Industrial Core Switch
ICS-G24S4X
ICS-G24S2X
24x 100/1000Base-X SFP with 4x GbE Combo plus
4x 10GbE SFP+ Core Switch
24x 100/1000Base-X SFP with 4x GbE Combo plus

Industrial SFP Transceiver
SFP Naming Rule
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed
Total
Port
GbE Port 10GbE Input Power Certification
100/1000
Base-X SFP
10/100/1000
Base-T UTP or
100/1000Base-X SFP
IEEE 802.3ae
 SFP+
DC (Low Volt)
isolated
24/48VDC
(High Volt)
110/220V
AC/DC
Safety
UL60950-1 EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE
FCC
ICS-G24S4X-AA V 28 20 4 Combo 4 2 V V V V
ICS-G24S4X-DD V 28 20 4 Combo 4 2 V V V V
ICS-G24S4X-AD V 28 20 4 Combo 4 1 1 V V V V
ICS-G24S2X-AA V 26 20 4 Combo 2 2 V V V V
ICS-G24S2X-DD V 26 20 4 Combo 2 2 V V V V
ICS-G24S2X-AD V 26 20 4 Combo 2 1 1 V V V V
ICS 24S 4XG
Industrial
Core
Switch